

## ERRATUM

**“Experimental autoimmune encephalomyelitis  
in the common marmoset:  
A novel model for multiple sclerosis”**

\* Contents

Abbreviations page 255 *should read:* page 257

Samenvatting voor ... page 257 *should read:* page 259

Dankwoord page 261 *should read:* page 264

Curriculum vitae page 265 *should read:* page 268

List of publications page 267 *should read:* page 269

\* Figure 4. CNTO1275 reduces neuropathological ... (page 177)  
*should read:* (page 178)

\* Figure 5. CNTO1275 reduces the expression ... (page 178)  
*should read:* (page 179)

\*\* *Special note from the author:*

Chapter II.3.3 should be treated as confidential information.

